

St. John Fisher College's \_\_\_\_\_\_ is providing Fisher students the opportunity to travel to \_\_\_\_\_\_ Please be advised that you are responsible for reading and

## adhering to all the information provided to you below:

- 1. Each student is responsible for his/her own decision, behaviors, and financial obligations. St. John Fisher College is not responsible for any student's choices on the trip.
- 2. Each student is to adhere to the policies and rules of the host location (hotel, museum, etc.)
- 3. Each student must comply with St. John Fisher College Student Code of Conduct.
- 4. Each student is expected to be respectful of each other's property, organization members, the host location.
- 5. Any problems should be brought immediately to the attention to the trip coordinator.
- 6. The trip cost in non-refundable and includes:
- 7. In the case of misconduct, each student will be responsible for his or her own transportation and lodging necessary to return to St. John Fisher College.
- 8. Each student must bring:
  - a. His/her own valid health insurance card
  - b. His/her own government issued ID

## I have read the above rules and I understand and agree to abide by these policies.

Print Name:	
Signature:	, Date:
Phone Number:	
E-mail Address:	
Emergency Contact Info	
Name of Emergency contact:	, Relationship to you:
Phone Number:	
Address:	
List allergies and/or current medications you are taking:	

## THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED & RETURNED 5 DAYS PRIOR TO TRAVEL.

Return to: \_\_\_\_